LED FLOODLIGHT
CO-T300
Luminous Flux Lamp (110-120LM/W)
PT. Graha Padi Megah
Lindeteves Trade Center (LTC) Lt. 1 Blok B6 No. 1
Jl. Hayam Wuruk, Jakarta, Indonesia 11180
Telp. +62 21 628 3744 | Fax. +62 21 628 3644
CREE can choose the lens of 15 °,30°,45° and 60 °

Lamp Initial Flux 120LM/W±5%
CREE LED Initial Flux
160-170LM/W
Lamp Initial Flux 95LM/W±5%
Working
Life
50000 hours CCT 2700-6500K
Power
Efficiency
> 90% Beam Angel 15/35/45/60/110°
IP Grade IP65
Working
Temperature
-40℃ +60℃
Model LED Power LED Quantity Lamp Size(mm) Net Weight(kg)
CO-T300-50W 50W
24*1PCS (CREE)
72*1PCS(SAMSUNG)
238*102*178 2.1+5%
CO-T300-100W 100W
48*1PCS (CREE)
144*1PCS(SAMSUNG)
238*219*227 3.2 +5%
CO-T300-150W 150W
72*1PCS (CREE)
216*1PCS(SAMSUNG)
238*340*227 4.1 +5%
CO-T300-200W 200W
96*1PCS (CREE)
288*1PCS(SAMSUNG
425*219*227 5.5+5%
CO-T300-300W 300W
144*1PCS (CREE)
432*1PCS(SAMSUNG
425*340*227 8.4+5%
Lindeteves Trade Center (LTC) Lt. 1 Blok B6 No. 1